Sztafeta rodzinna Pisz

miejsce

rodzina

1 Ciborowscy S
2 Ciborowscy F
3 Gientek

4 Rudzinscy

5 Sosnowscy

6 Gleba

7 Aliccy

8 Chylinscy

9 Przygoda
10 Skrodzccy
11 Ciborowscy |
12 Grala
13 Maciejczyk

Cczas

0,55,43
0,56,40
1,02,01
1,03,70
1,13,88
1,22,18
1,22,63
1,25,66
1,43,67
1,50,96
1,57,61
1,59,80
2,07,02



